340 LAWS OF MARYLAND

excess of this estimate may
ke made available by
approved budget amerdment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
ke made available by
aoproved budget amendment...

23.08,00.04 Recruiting
General Fund Appropriation...a.

23.08.00.05 Military Training
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

23.08.00.06 Havre de
Reservation
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided +hat amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

Grace

23.08,00.07 Pikesville Reservation
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made availatle by
approved budget amendment...

23.08.00.08 Martin Airfield

Reservation

General Fund Appropriation...e.

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be rade available by
approved budget amendment,..

23.08.00.09 Headquarters
Funds

and Unit

48,000

102,748

83,893

14,000

249,739

150,000

194,770

6,000

40,000

141,178

539,926

Ch. 86

1,875,420

68,915

97,893

399,739

240,770

681,104



