excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	102,748	1,875,420
23.08.00.04 Recruiting General Fund Appropriation		68,915
23.08.00.05 Military Training General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	83,893	
be made available by approved budget amendment	14,000	97,893
23.08.00.06 Havre de Grace Reservation General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	249,739	
be made available by approved budget amendment	150,000	399,739
23.08.00.07 Pikesville Reservation General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	194,770	
be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	6,000	
approved budget amendment	40,000	240,770
23.08.00.08 Martin Airfield Reservation General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	141,178	
he made available by approved budget amendment	539,926	681,104

23.08.00.09 Headquarters and Unit Funds